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Wiltshire Masters 2009 - 6/06/09

Wiltshire Masters Block 2 Link Centre 06/6/09

Team Rankings - Through Event 28

Team

Swindon Dolphins
Salisbury

Swindon Area Masters
Bradford on Avon
Marlborough Penguins
Warminster & District
Trowbridge

Wootton Bassett Otters
Corsham

Wroughton

Team

Salisbury

Swindon Area Masters
Swindon Dolphins
Bradford on Avon
Marlborough Penguins
Warminster & District
Trowbridge

Wootton Bassett Otters
Corsham

Wroughton

Team

Swindon Dolphins
Swindon Area Masters
Salisbury

Bradford on Avon
Warminster & District
Marlborough Penguins
Trowbridge

Wootton Bassett Otters

Combined Team Scores

Female Team Scores

Male Team Scores

SWD
SAL
SAMS
BOA
MAR
WAR
TRO
WBO
COR
WRO

SAL
SAMS
SWD
BOA
MAR
WAR
TRO
WBO
COR
WRO

SWD
SAMS
SAL
BOA
WAR
MAR
TRO
WBO

Total 910.00

Total 429.00

Total 459.00

Points

222
199
167
111
69
57
41
28
9

7

Points

109
81
66
59
44
24
2

1
9
9
7

Points

146
85
81
50
33
25
20
19



